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262518048001
262518048002
262518048003
262518048004
262518048005
262518048006
262518048007
262518048008
262518048009
262518048010
262518048011
262518048012
262518048013
262518048014
262518048015
262518048016
262518048017
262518048018
262518048019
262518048020
262518048021
262518048022
262518048023
262518048024

ابراهيم علاوي  عبيد رفاس
احمد محمد عدنان ضايع

احمد محمود شاكر علوان
احمد هادي سويدان حمد
اسامه حمود دليل سعيد

باقر باسم مديح كاظم
حسن عقيل سلمان محمد
حسين طاهر جليل سعيد

حيدر محمد غركان علوان
سيف غسان عطا كشمر

عباس حسن فاضل كشمر
عباس فيصل غركان علوان
عبد الله جاسم محمد عبيد
عقيل محمد هادي سويدان

علي حسين سالم عسل
علي عامر لهمود حميد
كرار حيدر موسى حمد

كرار قاسم حسين حمزة
مؤمل مرتضى يوسف عيدان

مرتضى حيدر محمود عبد
مسلم سعد هادي صالح

مصطفى حسن حواس بلي
مهيمن قاسم عسل علوان

موسى حسين فاضل كشمر
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راسب
راسب
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راسب
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مكمل
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0
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262518048025
262518048026
262528048027
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262528048031
262528048032
262528048033
262528048034
262528048035
262528048036
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262528048039
262528048040
262528048041
262528048042
262528048043
262528048044
262528048045
262528048046
262528048047
262528048048

ياسر جعفر عبيد رفاس
ياسر سليم عبد الكريم دويج
ام البنين فؤاد صالح غزاي
بنين عدنان سعود ابراهيم

تقى محمد مؤيد حسين
حوراء حيدر فليح بلي
دعاء طاهر جليل سعيد

رقية رعد خضير عبد الحمزه
رقيه اكرم صخي جاسم
رقيه حاتم عسل علوان

رقيه قيس حسون جوده
ريام يوسف عيدان كشمر
زهراء جاسم محمد عبيد

زهراء يوسف عيدان كشمر
زيتون حسين فاضل كشمر

زينب علي حواس بلي
زينب هادي عطا كشمر

عقيله محمود مجيد عطيه
فاطمة مهدي سويدان حمد

فاطمه خالد فليح بلي
مريم رافع عطا كشمر

نورالهدى يحيى عربي جوده
هاجر يوسف كريم حمد
هدى عماد صالح غزاي

84
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74
80
67

100
60
73
91
83
69
89
91
86
79
86
66
80
84
69
94
92

50
21
53
61
50
67
27
94
34
50
62
56
52
66
78
67
84
68
68
72
77
37
61
86

78
61
50
50
52
92
42
80
52
39
56
54
50
31
42
38
54
39
56
54
54
50
60
64

23
40
33
50
41
34
20
84
33
39
50
30
32
56
59
50
54
36
35
29
38
34
50
78

50
50
64
72
50
55
60
96
62
62
75
66
77
70
82
83
93
76
70
72
63
50
65
94

82
76
82
77
74
72
51
90
35
58
55
61
51
69
59
54
92
71
65
55
62
50
53
96

مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح

0
0
0

401
0
0
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0
0
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00مكمل755150385061يقين عمران موسى حمد49262528048049

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

49 26 23

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

9 3 6

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

29 14 15

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

11 9 2

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

4161633610
 92% 67% 67% 33% 88% 80%

 18.37%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
49 26 23

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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